
ACK 
AFA 
APP 
CAF 
CMIJ 

CTR 
EAG 
LEG 

LIN 
OPC 
RCH 
St:C 

WAS 
')TH 

State or Florida ORIGINAL ~ ~.a m 
~8 fE ~ 

t)ublit 6ttbitt ~om•itj ~ 
E- 0 R 

~~ ::- =a -M- M- - -A-N-D-U-MG N (/1 
VI (") 

DATE: June 5, 1998 
TO: 

FROM: 
Ray Kennedy. Division of Communications C) n A 1-M 
David J. Draper. Division of Auditing and Financ11J Analysis LJ A:~ 

RE: Docket No. 980697-TI. The Williams Communications. Inc . d/b/a vyv'rrf-. 'J.. 
Financial Analysis for c~nifJCate Application for lntraslllle lntere~c 
Telecommunlcadons Service 

S«tion 364.337 (3), Florida SLanlles. requires the following: 

The commission shall grant a ccnifica~~e of authority to provide intrastate interexchange 
telcc~mmunications service upon a showing that the applicant has sufficient technical, 
fuuncial , and managerial capability to provide such service in the geographic area 
proposed to be served. 

Also Section 364.01 (3) and (4) Slate$ that: 

and 

(3) The Legis1alure finds that the ~petitive provision o f telecommumcauons service. 
including local exchange t.elecommunications service, is in the public interest . 

(4Xd) The Conunisslon shall eJU:rt:ise its e~clusive jurisdiction m orcJcr to: (c.l) Promote 
oompetilion by e.ncouraging new entraJli.S into tel~mmurucauons nlllrtets 

Regarding the showing o f financial capability, the Finance staff has onalyzccJ the nuditcd 
linancinl Slllternents o f llle Williams Communicalions, Inc. d/b/a VYVX, Inc . (VYVX) for the 
pertod ending December 3 1. 1997. As the attaChed schedule shows. VYVX has 11lllfgiMI 
liquidity, but repons sufficient common equity and a posiuve net mcomc: for the pmod. 

___ In this matter. VYVX Is asking for a certificate to provide IXC service. For purposes of 
granLing a certifiC4te based on the flllallCiaJ information provided. the financtal ca.pabthty appellfs 

----ildeqlmte. The applicant attesi.S to iu fir~ial capability to provide and m:unuun the proposed 
---iclccommunications service by noting that VYVX has provided high quality telecommunication 
_ _ _.service since 1990 and has never been In default o f any material finnncml obligation. In 
__ _ollddilion. The Williams Company, Inc. Is a publicly traded Fonune SOO company and b M>lidly 

proftlllblc. Based on this showina. the applic:anl appears to ITlCCl the financ~al cap;abthty )tandanl 
--"hof Section 364.337. Florida Swutes. 

_ _ _..c : Division of Legal Services 
Division o f 1ecords and Reportina (2) 

l llOCll"'fl· • ' r- r Mr 

0 633 5 JUIIIGm 

1 ll .. 



DOCKET NO. 980697-TI 
WILLIAMS COMMUNICATIONS. INC. 0/BIA VYVX. INC. 

IXC TELECOMMUNICATION SERVICE 
FINANCIAL ANALYSIS 

FROM AUDITED FINANCIAL STATEMENTS 
tOOLLARS tN MllliONSI 

CURRENT ASSETS 

CURRENT LIABILITIES 

CURRENT RATIO 

CASH 

COMMON EQUITY 

TOTAL DEBT 

TOTAL INVESTOR CAPITAL 

COMMON EQUITY RATIO 

NET INCOME 

RETURN ON EQUITY 

NMF = No Meanlf1lii\JI Figure 

AS 
OF 

12131/97 

$2,255.9 

3,027.4 

0.75 

81.3 

3,571 .7 

4,565.3 

8.137 . 

44% 

261.60 

7% 

1 


	12-23 No. - 965
	12-23 No. - 966



