	State of Florida	ORIGINAL _ 플 을 링
		Public Service Commussion
DATE: TO: FROM: RE:	June 5, 1998 Ray Kennedy, Division of Communications	

Section 364.337 (3), Florida Statutes, requires the following:

The commission shall grant a certificate of authority to provide intrastate interexchange telecommunications service upon a showing that the applicant has sufficient technical, financial, and managerial capability to provide such service in the geographic area proposed to be served.

Also Section 364.01 (3) and (4) states that:

(3) The Legislature finds that the competitive provision of telecommunications service, including local exchange telecommunications service, is in the public interest.

and

(4)(d) The Commission shall exercise its exclusive jurisdiction in order to: (d) Promote competition by encouraging new entrants into telecommunications markets . . .

Regarding the showing of financial capability, the Finance staff has analyzed the audited financial statements of The Williams Communications, Inc. d/b/a VYVX, Inc. (VYVX) for the period ending December 31, 1997. As the attached schedule shows, VYVX has marginal liquidity, but reports sufficient common equity and a positive net income for the period.

ACK \_\_\_

RCH

WAS \_\_\_\_

SEC |

LIN \_\_\_\_\_CC: Division of Legal Services

OPC \_\_\_\_\_ Division of Records and Reporting (2)

06335 JUN IS 8

RESC-RECURDS/REPORTING

## DOCKET NO. 980697-TI WILLIAMS COMMUNICATIONS, INC. D/B/A VYVX, INC.

## IXC TELECOMMUNICATION SERVICE FINANCIAL ANALYSIS

FROM AUDITED FINANCIAL STATEMENTS (DOLLARS IN MILLIONS)

	AS OF 12/31/97
CURRENT ASSETS	\$2,255.9
CURRENT LIABILITIES	3,027.4
CURRENT RATIO	0.75
CASH	81.3
COMMON EQUITY	3,571.7
TOTAL DEBT	4,565.3
TOTAL INVESTOR CAPITAL	8,137
COMMON EQUITY RATIO	44%
NET INCOME	261.60
RETURN ON EQUITY	7%
NH/F - N- N	

NMF = No Meaningful Figure